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Date: 20-Jul-2021

This is to notify you that, it is our intention to award the contract for your bid for execution of the "Supply of Office Stationaries,
Printing, Binding Services, and Sports Item for the Financial Year 2021-2022", Identification Reference No. " PT/PRO/2021-
2022/0001" for the Contract Price of Nu. 6505.000 ( SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIVE POINT ZERO ZERO ZERO ) as corrected

and modified in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders. Winners of items are shown below
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Item Name &
Description

Disposable surgical mask

Face Mask (2 layer cloth
mask) standard quality

Hand gloves (Rubber)

Nose Mask (plastic)

Hand gloves (Flexible

Leather in fingers and

palm but rubber tight in
hands)

Safety Goggles, plastic
body/frames

Helmet (Yellow/white)

Leather welding Apron

Saftey Equipment: Gum
Boot (Black) Export
Quality

Welding Helmet (Auto
dark)

Filed Dress for Muster
Roll Employees (Cloth
Piece for Shirt and Pant)

Field Dress for regular
employees (Cloth Piece
for Pant and Shirt)

Filed Dress for Muster
Roll Employees (Cloth
Piece for Shirt and Half-
Kira)

Raincoat (Paint and shirt
type) duck bag
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Company

DRUK GENERAL
ENTERPRISE

DRUK GENERAL
ENTERPRISE

DRUK GENERAL
ENTERPRISE
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DRUK GENERAL
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Unit Price (In

Nu.)

[Excluding Tax &

others]

9.000

79.000
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99.000
99.000

99.000

175.000

423.000

543.000

630.000

690.000

749.000

890.000

915.000

Quoted Amount
(In Nu.)
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https://www.egp.gov.bt/ltemWiseLOl.htm?tenderld=8132&lotld=12092&repld=13378&loginUserld=18766&roundld=4371&loilssueDate=20-Jul-2021
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Item Name &
SI. s
Description
15 Safety Boot (Tiger)

Export quality (Steel
Toe/without steel toe)

Letter Of Intent (LOI)

Unit Price (In
Item No Company Nu.)
) [Excluding Tax &
others]
9.0 YOUSEE ENTERPRISE 1015.000

Quoted Amount
(In Nu.)

1015.000

After issuance of Letter of Intent, an unsuccessful Bidder shall within three (3) days request to the procuring agency for a debriefing

through debriefing tab in e-GP. The procuring agency shall provide a response to all unsuccessful Bidders whose request is received

within this deadline.

Thanking you,

Lungten Jamtsho
Executive Secretary

Phuntsholing Thromde
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